
C3R

RM4

C3R

C2

C3R

C3R

C3R

C3R

R4

C3R
RM4

C3R

RM4

RM4 RM4

RM4

C3R

C3R

C3R

C2NA

RM4

C3

C3R

RM4

RM4

C3R

C3R

RM4

C3R

RM4

C3R

C1

RM4

C3R

RM4

C3R

C3R

C3R

RM4RM4

C3R

RM4

C3R

C3R

C3R

C3R

C3R

C3R

RM4

RM4

C3R

RM4RM4

RM4C3R RM4 RM4RM4RM4 RM4 RM4RM4RM4

S Olive St

Florida St

Aransas Ave

S Hackberry St

Denver Blvd

Del Flor

Denver Blvd

RM4

RM4

RM4

RM4

RM4

RM4

RM4

RM4

RM4

Scale: 1" approx. = 100 Feet

Council District: 2
TEXT
(TEXT)

Current Zoning
Requested Zoning Change

Zoning Case Notification Plan
Case Z-2015-224
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Subject Properties

200' Notification Area

Subject Property Legal Description(s):

(0.215 Acres)

100-Year DFIRM Floodplain

NCB  00674 - BLOCK  026 - LOT  N IRR 45 ft of Lot 6 & E 72 ft of S 5 ft of Lot 6 & E 34 ft of Lot 7

Single Family Residential 1R

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes AHOD (Airport Hazard Overlay District)
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Development Services Dept

City of San Antonio
(06/15/2015 - R. R. Martinez)
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